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14/10 1 Giornata
1-7 C.Adriatica Pe - Torre Calcio
3-3 Caramanico - Serrese
0-1 Real Alanno - Real Caprara
1-0 Real Anthos Pe - Piano D'Orta
4-0 Rosciano - Atl. Cugnoli

Riposa: Warrior Soccer

05/11 4 Giornata

6-1 Piano D'Orta - C.Adriatica Pe
4-1 Real Anthos Pe - Caramanico
1-2 Real Caprara - Rosciano
3-1 Serrese - Warrior Soccer
4-2 Torre Calcio - Atl. Cugnoli

Riposa: Real Alanno

26/11 7 Giornata

0-6 Atl. Cugnoli - Piano D'Orta
2-4 C.Adriatica Pe - Caramanico
0-0 Rosciano - Real Alanno
2-1 Torre Calcio - Real Caprara
1-4 Warrior Soccer - Real Anthos Pe
Riposa: Serrese

07/01 10 Giornata

2-1 C.Adriatica Pe - Warrior Soccer
4-0 Caramanico - Atl. Cugnoli
3-0 Piano D'Orta - Real Caprara
2-1 Real Alanno - Torre Calcio
0-1 Real Anthos Pe - Serrese

Riposa: Rosciano

21/01
1-2
1-1
1-2
0-0
3-
0*a
tav.

18/02
1-5
sospesa
1-1
2-1
3-0*a
tav.

11/03
0-3
0-2
2-0
1-5
0-4

22/04
2-2
3-0
1-2
1-3
0-4

Calendario Terza Categoria PESCARA Girone 1 2023/2024

21/10 2 Giornata

0-1 Atl. Cugnoli - Warrior Soccer
1-1 Piano D'Orta - Real Alanno
3-2 Real Caprara - Caramanico
6-0 Serrese - C.Adriatica Pe
1-2 Torre Calcio - Rosciano

Riposa: Real Anthos Pe

12/11 5 Giornata

0-2 Atl. Cugnoli - Serrese

0-4 C.Adriatica Pe - Real Anthos Pe
1-1 Caramanico - Real Alanno
3-0 Rosciano - Piano D'Orta
4-1 Warrior Soccer - Real Caprara

Riposa: Torre Calcio

03/12 8 Giornata

0-2 Caramanico - Rosciano
2-0 Piano D'Orta - Torre Calcio
6-0 Real Alanno - Warrior Soccer
4-1 Real Anthos Pe - Atl. Cugnoli
0-1 Real Caprara - Serrese

Riposa: C.Adriatica Pe

14/01 11 Giornata
1-6 Atl. Cugnoli - C.Adriatica Pe
1-4 Real Caprara - Real Anthos Pe
1-0 Serrese - Real Alanno
0-
3*a Torre Calcio - Caramanico
tav.
0-3 Warrior Soccer - Rosciano

Riposa: Piano D'Orta

/www.abruzzogol.net

29/10
1-5
1-3
0-0
0-2
1-5

3 Giornata
C.Adriatica Pe - Real Caprara
Caramanico - Piano D'Orta
Real Alanno - Real Anthos Pe
Rosciano - Serrese
Warrior Soccer - Torre Calcio

Riposa: Atl. Cugnoli

18/11
3-3
4-1
2-2

2-0

1-0

6 Giornata
Piano D'Orta - Warrior Soccer
Real Alanno - C.Adriatica Pe
Real Anthos Pe - Rosciano

Real Caprara - Atl. Cugnoli

Serrese - Torre Calcio

Riposa: Caramanico

10/12
2-5
6-0
1-1
3-2
4-1

9 Giornata
Atl. Cugnoli - Real Alanno
Rosciano - C.Adriatica Pe
Serrese - Piano D'Orta
Torre Calcio - Real Anthos Pe
Warrior Soccer - Caramanico

Riposa: Real Caprara

04/02
5-3
2-2
0-2
0-2
3-4

04/03
1-3
0-2
0-1
3-
0*a
tav.
2-3



